T1
a1 a2
L
S
pe
ed
: V
 [m

INFORMATION  2023-08
Compatible Motors and Mounting Types
How to Order
∗   Refer to the applicable
stroke table.
t Stroke [mm]
300 300
to to
3000 3000
w Motor mounting position
Nil Top mounting
U Bottom mounting
r Equivalent lead [mm]
S 54
q Size
25
32
40
V: Standard/v: Produced upon receipt of order
∗  Please consult with SMC as all non-standard and non-made-to-order strokes are produced as special orders.
Applicable Stroke Table
300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2500 3000
LEFB25 V V V V V V V V v V v v V v v v v V — —
LEFB32 V V V V V V V V v V v v V v v v v V V —
LEFB40 V V V V V V V V v V v v V v v v v V V V
Motorless Type
Electric Actuator/Slider Type
Belt Drive
LEFB Series    LEFB25, 32, 40
LEFB 25 300S
q w e r t
NZ C
y
K
u
u Positioning pin hole
Nil Housing B
bottom∗1
Housing B bottom
K Body bottom
2 locations Body bottom
∗1   Refer to the body mounting example on
page 873 for the mounting method.
y Auto switch compatibility
Nil None
C With (Includes 1 mounting bracket)
∗   If 2 or more are required, please order them separately.
(Part no.: LEF-D-2-1 For details, refer to page 868.)
∗   Order auto switches separately. (For details, refer to pages 869 to 871.)
∗   When “Nil” is selected, the product will not come with a built-in mag-
net for an auto switch, and so a mounting bracket cannot be secured.
Be sure to select an appropriate model initially as the product cannot
be changed to have auto switch compatibility after purchase.
e Mounting type
NZ NW NT
NY NV NM1
NX NU NM2
Applicable motor model Size/Mounting type
Manufacturer Series
25 32/40
NZ NY NX NM1 NM2 NZ NY NX NW NV NU NT NM1 NM2
Mitsubishi Electric
Corporation MELSERVO JN/J4/J5 V — — — — V — — — — — — — —
YASKAWA Electric
Corporation Σ-V/7 V — — — — V — — — — — — — —
SANYO DENKI CO., LTD. SANMOTION R V — — — — V — — — — — — — —
OMRON Corporation OMNUC G5/1S V — — — — — V — — — — — — —
Panasonic
Corporation MINAS A5/A6
V
(MHMF
only)
V — — — — V — — — — — — —

Belt drive
*  Select only NZ, NY, NX or NM2 for the LEFB-MF25.
How to Order
LEFB Series
Motor Mounting Parts
q Size w Mounting type
q w
25 For LEFl25
32 For LEFl32
40 For LEFl40
Compatible Motors and Mounting Types
After purchasing the product, the motor can be changed to the mounting types shown below by replacing with this option. (Except NM1)
Use the following part numbers to select a compatible motor flange option and place an order.
*  When the LEFm25NM1m-m is purchased, it is not possible to change to other mounting types.
NZ
NY
NX
NW
NV
NU
NT
NM2
Applicable motor model Size/Mounting type
Manufacturer Series
25 32/40
NZ NY NX NM1 NM2 NZ NY NX NW NV NU NT NM1 NM2
Mitsubishi Electric
Corporation
MELSERVO JN/J4/J5 V — — — — V — — — — — — — —
YASKAWA Electric
Corporation Σ-V/7 V — — — — V — — — — — — — —
SANYO DENKI CO., LTD. SANMOTION R V — — — — V — — — — — — — —
OMRON Corporation OMNUC G5/1S V — — — — — V — — — — — — —
Panasonic
Corporation
MINAS A5/A6
V
(MHMF
only)
V — — — — V — — — — — — —
FANUC
CORPORATION βis (-B) V — — — — V
(β1 only) — — V — — — — —
NIDEC SANKYO
CORPORATION
S-FLAG V — — — — V — — — — — — — —
KEYENCE CORPORATION SV/SV2 V — — — — V — — — — — — — —
FUJI ELECTRIC CO., LTD. ALPHA7 V — — — — V — — — — — — — —
MinebeaMitsumi Inc. Hybrid stepping motors — — — V — — — — — — — — V —
Shinano Kenshi Co., Ltd. CSB-BZ — — — V — — — — — — — — — —
ORIENTAL MOTOR
Co., Ltd. α STEP AR/AZ — — — — V
(46 only) — — — — — — — — V
FASTECH Co.,Ltd. Ezi-SERVO — — — V — — — — — — — — V —
Rockwell Automation, Inc.
(Allen-Bradley)
Kinetix MP/VP/TL V
(TL only) — — — — — —
V
(MP/VP
only)
— — — V
(TL only) — —
Beckhoff Automation
GmbH
AM 30/31/80/81 V — — — — — —
V
(80/81
only)
— V
(30 only)
V
(31 only) — — —